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4,683,936,956 99.80
— 8,938,965 0.19
4,692,875,921 100.00
5,326,100, 630 98.14
— 100,441,051 1.85
5,426,541,681 100.00
()
1 822,912,728 5.6027]  4,610,533,142 5.6919|  4,683,936,95699.80
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)
1 47,000] 2,430.08| 114,213,884 2,572.00 120,884,000( 2.22
2 63,700] 1,479.00 94,212,300 1,747.00 111,283,900 2.05
3 32,100 3,285.00f 105,448,500 3,320.00 106,572,000 1.96|
4 89,000] 1,200.50 106,844, 500f 1,193.50 106,221,500 1.95
5 76,300] 1,251.91 95,521,225 1,333.00 101,707,900( 1.87|
6 44,000] 1,841.00 81,004,000 2,275.00 100,100,000( 1.84
7 50,700] 2,093.25 106,128,258 1,967.00 99,726,900] 1.83
8 150,100 665.54 99,898,180 643.00) 96,514,300] 1.77
9 20,400] 4,650.00f 94,860,000 4,605.00) 93,942,000 1.73
10 17,300f 4,995.00f 86,413,500 5,430.00 93,939,000] 1.73
11 126,800 633.80f 80,365,900 688.80) 87,339,840] 1.60
12 25,000] 3,005.00f 75,125,000) 2,893.00 72,325,000] 1.33
13 45,900] 1,534.30 70,424,682 1,552.00 71,236,800 1.31
14 19,200} 3,780.00f 72,576,000] 3,665.00 70,368,000 1.29
15 33,900 2,118.00f 71,800, 200) 1,990.00 67,461,000] 1.24
16 15,400f 3,923. 16| 60,416,676 4,237.00) 65,249,800] 1.20
17 31,300 1,740.50 54,477 ,650) 1,921.50 60,142,950] 1.10
18 26,600] 2,195.00f 58,387,000 2,208.00 58,732,800] 1.08
19 191,600 308.00] 59,012,800 302.00f 57,863,200 1.06
20 22,400 2,710.00f 60,704,000f 2,576.00 57,702,400] 1.06
21 15,000} 4,016. 86| 60,252,972 3,815.00 57,225,000] 1.05
22 135,200 427.41] 57,786,137 399.00f 53,944,800] 0.99
23 28,800] 1,739.00 50,083,200 1,869.00 53,827,200] 0.99
24 36,800] 1,419.00 52,219,200 1,432.00 52,697,600[ 0.97
25 15,400f 3,450.00f 53,130, 000) 3,365.00 51,821,000] 0.95
26 9,600 4,833.00f 46,396,800 5,392.00 51,763,200] 0.95
27 16,700f 3,235.00f 54,024,500 3,025.00 50,517,500] 0.93
28 45,600] 858.00] 39,124,800 1,107.00 50,479,200] 0.93
29 21,500] 2,513.00f 54,029,500 2,342.00 50,353,000[ 0.92
30 37,500 1,213.68 45,513,212 1,329.00 49,837,500[ 0.91f

)

4.97

0.72

2.08

0.35

1241

0.56

1.30

25/95



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
ooooooooooooooooodaod

0.36

1.5]]

0.22

.52

.80

.12

.26

.29

.09

.57

.83

.71

.62

.21

.10

.59

.68

~N| NN Wk, |O|lOO|lO|N|IDNIFRP[IWlWlO]lO | >

.17

(o)
oo

.14

2025 1 1

35 (2015 6 25 ) 4,835 4,893 1.2474 1.2624

36 (2015 12 25 ) 4,379 4,424 1.1770 1.1890

26/95



EDINETOOOO

00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
ooooodooodooodnoodd

37 (2016 6 27 ) 3,636 3,636 1.0079 1.0079
38 (2016 12 26 ) 4,898 4,946 1.2334 1.2454
39 (2017 6 26 ) 4,379 4,439 1.3870) 1.4060)
40 (2017 12 25 ) 4,917 5,012 1.6528 1.6848
41 (2018 6 25 ) 4,862 4,964 1.6106 1.6446
42 (2018 12 25 ) 3,599 3,664 1.2473 1.2698
43 (2019 6 25 ) 3,798 3,850 1.3492 1.3677
44 (2019 12 25 ) 3,978 4,052 1.5221 1.5506
45 (2020 6 25 ) 3,565 3,619 1.3864 1.4074
46 (2020 12 25 ) 3,790 3,862 1.5662 1.5962
47 (2021 6 25 ) 3,742 3,820 1.6385 1.6725
48 (2021 12 27 ) 3,630 3,705 1.5995 1.6325
49 (2022 6 27 ) 3,358 3,416 1.5112) 1.5372
50 (2022 12 26 ) 3,446 3,515 1.5629 1.5939
51 (2023 6 26 ) 4,174 4,274 1.7919 1.8349
52 (2023 12 25 ) 4,301 4,410 1.8903 1.9383
53 (2024 6 25 ) 4,739 4,867 2.1498 2.2078
54 (2024 12 25 ) 4,592 4,720 2.0839 2.1419
2024 1 4,631 — 2.0318 —
2 4,710 —] 2.0925 —
3 4,821 —] 2.1684 ]
4 4,802 —] 2.1707 —
5 4,840 —] 2.1932 —]
6 4,862 —] 2.1657 —]
7 4,846 —] 2.1715 —]
8 4,724 — 2.1191 —
9 4,772 — 2.1448 ]
10 4,740 — 2.1404 —
11 4,697 — 2.1262 —
12 4,770 — 2.1277 —
2025 1 4,692 — 2.1135 —
1

35 2014 12 26 2015 6 25 0.0150

36 2015 6 26 2015 12 25 0.0120

37 2015 12 26 2016 6 27 0.0000

38 2016 6 28 2016 12 26 0.0120

39 2016 12 27 2017 6 26 0.0190

40 2017 6 27 2017 12 25 0.0320

41 2017 12 26 2018 6 25 0.0340
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42 2018 6 26 2018 12 25 0.0225
43 2018 12 26 2019 6 25 0.0185
44 2019 6 26 2019 12 25 0.0285
45 2019 12 26 2020 6 25 0.0210
46 2020 6 26 2020 12 25 0.0300
47 2020 12 26 2021 6 25 0.0340
48 2021 6 26 2021 12 27 0.0330
49 2021 12 28 2022 6 27 0.0260
50 2022 6 28 2022 12 26 0.0310
51 2022 12 27 2023 6 26 0.0430
52 2023 6 27 2023 12 25 0.0480
53 2023 12 26 2024 6 25 0.0580
54 2024 6 26 2024 12 25 0.0580
35 2014 12 26 2015 6 25 20.0
36 2015 6 26 2015 12 25 4.7
37 2015 12 26 2016 6 27 14._4
38 2016 6 28 2016 12 26 23.6
39 2016 12 27 2017 6 26 14.0
40 2017 6 27 2017 12 25 21.5
41 2017 12 26 2018 6 25 0.5
42 2018 6 26 2018 12 25 21.2
43 2018 12 26 2019 6 25 9.7
44 2019 6 26 2019 12 25 14.9
45 2019 12 26 2020 6 25 7.5
46 2020 6 26 2020 12 25 15.1
47 2020 12 26 2021 6 25 6.8
48 2021 6 26 2021 12 27 0.4
49 2021 12 28 2022 6 27 3.9
50 2022 6 28 2022 12 26 5.5
51 2022 12 27 2023 6 26 17.4
52 2023 6 27 2023 12 25 8.2
53 2023 12 26 2024 6 25 16.8
54 2024 6 26 2024 12 25 0.4
100
2

28/95



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
ooooodooodooodnoodd

35 2014 12 26 2015 6 25 66,970,436 598,763,663 3,876,388,592
36 2015 6 26 2015 12 25 136,443,347 291,965, 165 3,720,866,774
37 2015 12 26 2016 6 27 81,117,634 194,561,967 3,607,422,441
38 2016 6 28 2016 12 26 632,080,674 267,639,945 3,971,863,170]
39 2016 12 27 2017 6 26 442,775,455 1,257,060,114 3,157,578,511
40 2017 6 27 2017 12 25 210,824,632 393,285,345 2,975,117,798
41 2017 12 26 2018 6 25 334,862,379 291,126,135 3,018,854,042
42 2018 6 26 2018 12 25 73,936,401 206,688,152 2,886,102,291
43 2018 12 26 2019 6 25 72,795,207 143,819,375 2,815,078,123
44 2019 6 26 2019 12 25 56,909,656 258,450,324 2,613,537,455
45 2019 12 26 2020 6 25 73,001,690 115,016,192 2,571,522,953
46 2020 6 26 2020 12 25 62,609,143 214,212,636 2,419,919,460]
47 2020 12 26 2021 6 25 85,005,586 220,593,339 2,284,331,707
48 2021 6 26 2021 12 27 59,771,697 74,092,063 2,270,011,341
49 2021 12 28 2022 6 27 68,433,035 116,063,038 2,222,381,338
50 2022 6 28 2022 12 26 50,782,404 67,771,445 2,205,392,297
51 2022 12 27 2023 6 26 202,810,157 78,639,518 2,329,562,936
52 2023 6 27 2023 12 25 124,309,579 178,365,156 2,275,507,359
53 2023 12 26 2024 6 25 101,858,325 172,785,560 2,204,580,124
54 2024 6 26 2024 12 25 66,674,469 67,493,904 2,203,760,689
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